
Principal 
Dr. P. SURESH MOHAN KUMAR 

SI. 
No 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

8 

Kumar 

MADHA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY 
(Approved by AlCTE & AMliated to Anna University, Chennai) 

Sadhanandhapuram, Erandamkattalai 

Name 

Dr.P. Suresh Mohan 

C.Charles 

Anti ragging committee & Squad has been constituted as follows: 

7 Mr.J.Dinesh 

CHENNAI � 600 128 

Mr.A.Gregory Raja 

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE & SQUAD 

Ms.G.Viyanni Shiney 
Stephy 

Mr. N.Sundaramoorthy Member 

Mr. Rajendran D 

Position 

Mr. Joseph Emmenual s Member 

ChairpersonPrincipal 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Category 

Police Dept 

Revenue/Taluk/ 
Civil/Officers 

Official of NGO 

Representative 
of parents 

Representative 
of students 

Representative 
of students 

Representative 
Non-Teaching 

600 128 

Design/ Mobile 
Occup 

Principal 

Inspector 
of Police 

Revenue 
Officer 

Official of 
NGO 

Business 

03.01.2025 

Student of 
MIET 

Student of 
MIET 

Technical 
Assistant 

Numbers 

9444803122 

9498186553 

044 
27237945 

9443741323 

4422520551 |JOsephemmanua' 
l@gmail:com 

9445293637 

E-mail ID 

9710260387 

principal@miet 
chennai.in 

Rajanoel1@gm 
ail.com 

Shineygregory4 
74@gmail.com 

dinesh7777priy 
a@gmail.com 

rajendran. durai 
9043922537| kannu59@gmai 

l.eom 

PRINCIPAL 

Thanpakkanm, Erandarmkatalai, Chennai- 500 123 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

		2025-01-13T11:15:02+0530
	P SURESH MOHAN KUMAR




