

MADHA INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY

(Approved by AICTE & Affiliated to Anna University, Chennai)

Sadhanandhapuram, Erandamkattalai CHENNAI – 600 128

Dr. P. SURESH MOHAN KUMAR Principal

03.01.2025

ANTI RAGGING COMMITTEE & SQUAD

Anti ragging committee & Squad has been constituted as follows:

Sl. No	Name	Position	Category	Design/ Occup	Mobile Numbers	E-mail ID
1	Dr.P. Suresh Mohan Kumar	Chairperson	Principal	Principal	9444803122	principal@miet chennai.in
2	C.Charles	Member	Police Dept	Inspector of Police	9498186553	-
3	Mr. N.Sundaramoorthy	Member	Revenue/Taluk/ Civil/Officers	Revenue Officer	044- 27237945	-
4	Mr. Joseph Emmenual S	Member	Official of NGO	Official of NGO	4422520551	josephemmanua* l@gmail*com
.5	Mr.A.Gregory Raja	Member	Representative of parents	Business	9443741323	Rajanoel1@gm ail.com
6	Ms.G.Viyanni Shiney Stephy	Member	Representative of students	Student of MIET	9445293637	Shineygregory4 74@gmail.com
7	Mr.J.Dinesh	Member	Representative of students	Student of MIET	9710260387	dinesh7777priy a@gmail.com
8	Mr. Rajendran D	Member	Representative Non-Teaching	Technical Assistant	9043922537	rajendran.durai kannu59@gmai l.com



PRINCIPAL

Princip at Madha Institute of Engineering & Techtrologic Tharpakkam, Erandamkattalai, Chennai - 500 128